
Phoenix B C Fixtures 2013/14

25 Sept Wed MW Ladies Aero^ (Sheldon) Home

27 Sept Fri MW Doubles A Chippenham 23 Home MW Doubles B Bradford Penmoor Home

4 Oct Fri MW 4/2 A Phoenix B Away MW 4/2 B Phoenix A Home

11 Oct Fri MW Ladies Phoenix B (JOG) Home MW Doubles B Mid Wilts Ladies Away

16 Oct Wed MW 4/2 B Chippenham 23 B^ Away

18 Oct Fri MW 4/2 A White Horse A Home

22 Oct Tue MW Doubles A Stonehenge* Away

25 Oct Fri MW 3/3 Freshford St Georges^^ Away MW Doubles B Frome^^ Away

27 Oct Sun MW Ladies Corsham C^^ Away

1 Nov Fri MW 4/2 A Chippenham 23 B Home MW 4/2 B Freshford St Georges Home

8 Nov Fri MW Ladies Frome^^ Away MW Doubles B Devizes A Home

8 Nov Fri MW Doubles A White Horse^ Away

18 Nov Mon MW Doubles A Freshford St Georges^^ Away

20 Nov Wed MW 3/3 Chippenham 23 ^ Away

21 Nov Thu MW Ladies Devizes A^ Away

22 Nov Fri MW Doubles B Devizes B Home

27 Nov Wed MW 4/2 B Chippenham 23 A^ Away

29 Nov Fri MW 4/2 A Freshford St Georges Home

4 Dec Wed MW Doubles B Aero* Away

6 Dec Fri MW Ladies Devizes B (JOG) Home MW Doubles A Corsham A Home

6 Dec Fri MW 3/3 Freshford St Georges Away

8 Dec Sun MW Doubles A Corsham B^^ Away

11 Dec Wed MW 4/2 A Chippenham 23 A^ Away

13 Dec Fri MW Doubles B Corsham C Home MW 4/2 B White Horse A Home

17 Dec Tue MW Ladies Bradford Penmoor^ Away

10 Jan Fri MW 4/2 A White Horse A^ Away MW 4/2 B Chippenham B Home

14 Jan Tue MW Doubles B Bradford Penmoor^ Away

15 Jan Wed MW Ladies Aero* Away

17 Jan Fri MW 3/3 White Horse Home MW Doubles A Stonehenge Home

21 Jan Tue MW 3/3 White Horse ^ Away

24 Jan Fri MW 4/2 A Phoenix B Home MW 4/2 B Phoenix A Away

31 Jan Fri MW 3/3 Freshford St Georges Home

31 Jan Fri MW Ladies Phoenix B Away MW Doubles B Mid Wilts Ladies Home

14 Feb Fri MW Doubles B Frome Home

19 Feb Wed MW 4/2 A Chippenham B^ Away

21 Feb Fri MW Ladies Frome (JOG) Home MW 4/2 B Freshford St Georges^^ Away

26 Feb Wed MW Ladies Corsham C (Sheldon) Home

27 Feb Thu MW Doubles B Devizes A^ Away

28 Feb Fri M/W 3/3 Chippenham 23 Home MW Doubles A White Horse Home

7 Mar Fri MW 4/2 A Freshford St Georges^^ Away MW 4/2 B Chippenham 23 A Home

13 Mar Thu MW Doubles B Devizes B^ Away

14 Mar Fri MW Doubles A Freshford St Georges Home

21 Mar Fri MW 4/2 A Chippenham 23 A Home MW 3/3 White Horse Home

26 Mar Wed MW Ladies Devizes A (Sheldon) Home

27 Mar Thu MW Ladies Devizes B^ Away

28 Mar Fri MW Doubles A Corsham B Home MW Doubles B Aero Home

1 Apr Tue MW 4/2 B White Horse A Away

4 Apr Fri MW Ladies Bradford Penmoor (JOG)Home MW 3/3 Chippenham 23 Home

6 Apr Sun MW Doubles A Corsham A^^ Away MW Doubles B Corsham C^^ Away

Matches start at 7:15pm except ^7.00, ^^7.30, *8.00 Revision 1 13/09/13



County League Matches Mid-Wilts 3/3 Matches
TBA Fri Roussel Away 25 Oct Fri Freshford St Georges^^ Away
TBA Fri Chippenham 23 Home 20 Nov Wed Chippenham 23^ Away
TBA Wed Salisbury Away 06 Dec Fri Freshford St Georges^^ Away
TBA Fri Swindon Home 17 Jan Fri White Horse Home
TBA Tue Stonehenge Away 21 Jan Tue White Horse^ Away

31 Jan Fri Freshford St Georges Home
Wilson Lee Shield Matches 28 Feb Fri Chippenham 23 Home
TBA By 25 Nov Corsham Away 04 April Fri Chippenham 23 Home

21 Mar Fri White Horse Home

Mid-Wilts 4/2 League Matches
A Team B Team
4 Oct Fri Phoenix B Away 4 Oct Fri Phoenix A Home
18 Oct Fri White Horse A Home 16 Oct Wed Chippenham 23 B^ Away
01 Nov Fri Chippenham 23 B Home 01 Nov Fri Freshford St Georges Home
29-Nov Fri Freshford St Georges Home 27 Nov Wed Chippenham 23 A^ Away
11 Dec Wed Chippenham 23 A^ Away 13 Dec Fri White Horse A Home
10 Jan Fri White Horse A^ Away 10 Jan Fri Chippenham B Home
24 Jan Fri Phoenix B Home 24 Jan Fri Phoenix A Away
19 Feb Wed Chippenham B^ Away 21 Feb Fri Freshford St Georges^^ Away
07 Mar Fri Freshford St Georges^^ Away 07 Mar Fri Chippenham 23 A Home
21 Mar Fri Chippenham 23 A Home 01 Apr Tue White Horse A^ Away

Mid-Wilts Cup Matches
A Team B Team
TBA Corsham Home 15 Nov Fri White Horse^ Away

Mid Wilts Level Doubles A Matches Mid Wilts level Doubles B Matches
27 Sep Fri Chippenham 23 Home 27 Sep Fri Bradford Penmoor Home
22 Oct Tue Stonehenge* Away 11 Oct Fri Mid Wilts Ladies Away
08 Nov Fri White Horse^ Away 25 Oct Fri Frome^^ Away
18 Nov Mon Freshford St Georges^^ Away 08 Nov Fri Devizes A Home
06 Dec Fri Corsham A Home 22 Nov Fri Devizes B Home
08 Dec Sun Corsham B^^ Away 04 Dec Wed Aero* Away
17 Jan Fri Stonehenge Home 13 Dec Fri Corsham C Home
28 Feb Fri White Horse Home 14 Jan Tue Bradford Penmoor^ Away
14 Mar Fri Freshford St Georges Home 31-Jan Fri Mid Wilts Ladies Home
28 Mar Fri Corsham B Home 14 Feb Fri Frome Home
06 Apr Sun Corsham A^^ Away 27 Feb Thu Devizes A^ Away
TBA Chippenham 23^ Away 13 Mar Thu Devizes B^ Away

28 Mar Fri Aero Home
06 Apr Sun Corsham C^^ Away

Mid-Wilts Ladies Matches
25 Sep Wed Aero^ (Sheldon) Home 15-Jan Wed Aero* Away
11 Oct Fri Phoenix B (JOG) Home 31-Jan Fri Phoenix B Away
27 Oct Sun Corsham C^^ Away 21-Feb Fri Frome (JOG) Home
08 Nov Fri Frome^^ Away 26-Feb Wed Corsham C^ (Sheldon) Home
21 Nov Thu Devizes A^ Away 26-Mar Wed Devizes A^ (Sheldon) Home
06 Dec Fri Devizes B (JOG) Home 27-Mar Thu Devizes B^ Away
17 Dec Tue Bradford Penmoor^ Away 4 Apr Fri Bradford Penmoor (JOG)Home
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